
Coaches:

Edward Curle, Head Coach
Timothy Fitzpatrick, Asst Coach
Robert Woolery

Nottingham
(G) V Swimming/Diving (Syracuse)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season Jamesville-Dewitt 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Rome Free Academy 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season Liverpool 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Auburn 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
93-87 W Utica Proctor 6:00

PM
8:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season Oswego 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

L

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
61-123 L Mexico 6:00

PM
8:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season Skaneateles 6:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville -
Baker HS
Pool

L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season Fayetteville-Manlius 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Meet (SCAC Swim ) Vs. Multiple 5:00
PM

8:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

NL

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Meet (SCAC Dive) Vs. Multiple 10:00
AM

2:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

NL

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Lemoyne
College L

Oct 26, 2019 Sat Meet (Burgos Dive ) Vs. Multiple 10:00
AM

2:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

NL

Oct 29, 2019 Tue Regular Season

Westhill
(Westhill/Syracuse City
School) @ West
Genesee

5:00
PM

WG-HS
Pool L

Nov 1, 2019 Fri Meet (One More
Chance ) Vs. Multiple 5:00

PM
8:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

NL

Nov 7, 2019 Thu Regular Season
(Dive Sectionals) Fayetteville-Manlius 10:00

AM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL



Nov 7, 2019 Thu Regular Season
(Sectional Dive) Indian River TBD

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Nov 8, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Swim Sectionals) Fayetteville-Manlius 11:30

AM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Nov 8, 2019 Fri

Post-Season
(Section 3 Class B
Timed Final
Championship)

Whitesboro 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Nov 8, 2019 Fri Post-Season
(Sectional Swim) Indian River TBD

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Nov 9, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Dive State
Qualifier)

Fayetteville-Manlius 10:00
AM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Nov 9, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Sectional Dive
Finals)

Indian River 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Nov 10, 2019 Sun Post-Season
(Sectionals)

Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford)

1:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Nov 10, 2019 Sun
Regular Season
(Swim State
Qualifier)

Fayetteville-Manlius 1:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Nov 10, 2019 Sun
Post-Season
(Sectional Swim
Finals)

Indian River TBD
Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L
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